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ENTIRE SERVICE. AREA OF BOONE COUNTY 
PSC - KY. NO. 1 

j ORIGINAL .SHEET NO. 18 

Boone <county. Water Distif.:ict · 
I 

. APPLICABLE: 
A LABILIT 
RAT 

First 
NeXt 
Nex:t 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

ntire service area of Boone County 
OF SERVICE: All customers. 

. ~~allons each f\1onth @ r::~ Gallons each Month@ 
· 5, 000 . llons each Month'·@ 
1 : 000 ' Gal~ns each Month @ 

· 25,0 Gal on~Month @ 
50,000 Gall ont~@ 

100,000 Gallons c~ ~~ @ 
200;000 · allons ea~ @ 

MINIMUM CHARGE: ~ 
(a) The following is 

· meter. 

3/4 20-00 gallons $. .50 Min. 
l" : sooo: gallons 11.· ~in. 
1-1/4 ; 6000 gallons 13.00 in. 
1-1/2 . 9000 . . gallons 17 .• 50 Min. 
2" 11, ooo.· gallons 20.00 ·Min. 
3" 21, oo.o· gallons 30.00 Min. 
4" 29·, ooo· '.gallons 37.00 Min. 
6" 100·,·oo.o: .gallons ; 77:. 75 Min. 

$5 -~ 50 - Min .• 
2·. 00 each 
1 ~-so each 
1. 00 each 

.75 each 

.50 each 

.40 each 

.35 each 

size 

~ 

each Month 
each Month 
each Month 
each Month 
each Month 
each Month 
leach Month 
each Month 

Charge 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

(b) Multiple occupancy buildings and mobile home parks 
which . do not have s ·ervi.ce connections · that are separately metered 
for each cons~er shall pay a spec~al ~inimum rate of-:-: e ~cjb each 

· month .for each .consumer. Consumption in excess otf ( the gallons each 
month equivalent of this minimum ~ate shaJ_J,. e_ hkrged· a~ r~gular 
rates. The number of consumers s~rved ~ ~)W any one service 
connection shall be .determi.ned as ,_of the meter readi?g date . 

~ 

Date of Issue: July 19, 1968 Effective 'Date: August 1, 1968 
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Boone County Water District 

ENTIRE SERVICE AREA OF BOONE C0UNTY 
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(c) That there is a ten per cent penalty for late payment, 
which is provided for in Section XX-(b) of the rules and reg
ulations. 

-.... 

Date of Issue: July 19, 1968 Effective Date: ~ August 1, 1968 
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